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202309010002
65440

09/01/2023
11:08:27

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

AGUILAR
JOHNNY

Instr
#:20151102000
380110

202304260001
21400

04/26/2023
12:02:08

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NATHAN
ANGELA

Instr
#:20170403000
110710

201504140001
19150

04/14/2015
11:04:59

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GROSS
MELBIN

201507270002
55680

07/27/2015
01:12:11

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GABLE
STARLA

201510260003
72020

10/26/2015
12:49:35

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE TINA

201511020003
79850

11/02/2015
11:39:57

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BYERS SIMON

201511020003
80110

11/02/2015
12:01:23

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AGUILAR
JOHNNY

201511090003
88190

11/09/2015
11:11:59

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UNDERWOOD
JOLINDA

201512040004
15710

12/04/2015
03:22:18

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPANGLE
LEAH

201704030001
10710

04/03/2017
11:27:05

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NATHAN
ANGELA

201704030001
10720

04/03/2017
11:27:06

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
TKAIYA

201504140001
19140

04/14/2015
11:04:58

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GROSS
SHARON A

201507200002
45610

07/20/2015
10:57:45

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAREFIELD
CHRIS

201508070002
73950

08/07/2015
01:55:04

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GABLE WADE

201508070002
73890

08/07/2015
01:50:31

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEMOSS
LAKEISHA

201509170003
26100

09/17/2015
11:52:47

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
TABITHA

201509210003
29660

09/21/2015
01:21:05

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STALLWORTH
GILLIAN

201509210003
29650

09/21/2015
01:19:28

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL
GERALD



201509210003
29670

09/21/2015
01:21:44

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHINABERRY
SANDRA

201509210003
29690

09/21/2015
01:23:16

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KNIGHTEN
JAMES K

201510260003
72160

10/26/2015
01:36:10

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARCHER
CHARLES S

201511090003
88120

11/09/2015
11:04:45

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE MELANIE

201511090003
88260

11/09/2015
11:19:14

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLBERT
MONIQUE

201601110000
09380

01/11/2016
09:47:15

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NELMS
VALERIE

201602120000
45580

02/12/2016
10:36:38

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAWSON
ANTHONY

201606280002
23550

06/28/2016
09:56:36

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
EVELYN D

201606280002
23540

06/28/2016
09:56:06

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
PETER J

201607150002
47020

07/15/2016
10:22:07

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATTERSON
JULIE

201607150002
47030

07/15/2016
10:39:34

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE TEDDY

201609270003
53640

09/27/2016
09:34:43

CREDIT
WARRIOR
FINANCE LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
TIMOTHY


