Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Legal Seq= 0; Name= CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202309010002 65440	09/01/2023 11:08:27	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	AGUILAR JOHNNY					Instr #:20151102000 380110	·
202304260001 21400	04/26/2023 12:02:08	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NATHAN ANGELA					Instr #:20170403000 110710	
201504140001 19150	04/14/2015 11:04:59	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GROSS MELBIN						
201507270002 55680	07/27/2015 01:12:11	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GABLE STARLA						
201510260003 72020	10/26/2015 12:49:35	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE TINA						
201511020003 79850	11/02/2015 11:39:57	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BYERS SIMON						
201511020003 80110	11/02/2015 12:01:23	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AGUILAR JOHNNY						
201511090003 88190	11/09/2015 11:11:59	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UNDERWOOD JOLINDA						
201512040004 15710	12/04/2015 03:22:18	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPANGLE LEAH						
201704030001 10710	04/03/2017 11:27:05	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NATHAN ANGELA						
201704030001 10720	04/03/2017 11:27:06	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG TKAIYA						
201504140001 19140	04/14/2015 11:04:58	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GROSS SHARON A						
201507200002 45610	07/20/2015 10:57:45	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAREFIELD CHRIS						
201508070002 73950	08/07/2015 01:55:04	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GABLE WADE						
201508070002 73890	08/07/2015 01:50:31	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEMOSS LAKEISHA						
201509170003 26100	09/17/2015 11:52:47	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON TABITHA						
201509210003 29660	09/21/2015 01:21:05	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STALLWORTH GILLIAN						
201509210003 29650	09/21/2015 01:19:28	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL GERALD						

201509210003 29670	09/21/2015 01:21:44	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHINABERRY SANDRA			
201509210003 29690	09/21/2015 01:23:16	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KNIGHTEN JAMES K			
201510260003 72160	10/26/2015 01:36:10	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ARCHER CHARLES S			
201511090003 88120	11/09/2015 11:04:45	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE MELANIE			
201511090003 88260	11/09/2015 11:19:14	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLBERT MONIQUE			
201601110000 09380	01/11/2016 09:47:15	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NELMS VALERIE			
201602120000 45580	02/12/2016 10:36:38	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAWSON ANTHONY			
201606280002 23550	06/28/2016 09:56:36	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR EVELYN D			
201606280002 23540	06/28/2016 09:56:06	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR PETER J			
201607150002 47020	07/15/2016 10:22:07	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATTERSON JULIE			
201607150002 47030	07/15/2016 10:39:34	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE TEDDY			
201609270003 53640	09/27/2016 09:34:43	CREDIT WARRIOR FINANCE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES TIMOTHY			